
Summer 2025
Y10 Mock Exam timetable

Date Start Len Component Title Start Len Component Title
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 Not available 14:00 1h Creative iMedia
Tue 17 Jun 09:00 Not available 14:00 Not available
Wed 18 Jun 09:00 Not available 14:00 1h 15 Geography

Thu 19 Jun 09:00 1h 45 English Language 14:00
1h 45
1h 30

Business
Dance

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 1h 30 Maths 14:00
1h
45m

French Listening H
French Listening F

Mon 23 Jun 09:00
1h 45
1h 15

Triple Science
Combined Science

14:00
1h 30
1h 45
1h 15

Computer Science
Drama
Music

Tue 24 Jun 09:00 1h 45 History 14:00
1h 30
1h

Psychology
GCSE PE

Wed 25 Jun 09:00
1h 45
1h 15

Triple Science
Combined Science

14:00 1h 45 Citizenship

Thu 26 Jun 09:00 1h 30 Maths 14:00 1h 20 Hosp & Cat

Fri 27 Jun 09:00 1h 20
DT: Res Mat
DT: Textiles

14:00
1h
45m

Spanish Listening H
Spanish Listening F

Tue 17 Jun All day Art timed examination


